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CURRENT AND HISTORICAL PERSONAL NAME EXTRACT
02 February 2026
NAME SEARCHED: SMITH, Joe John
PLEASE NOTE: More entries may appear on the 
EXTRACT THAN NAMES SELECTED. THIS Is due to the 
ASCOT DATABASE AMALGAMATING CERTAIN
NAMES PRIOR TO DISPLAYING THEM.

=========================================================================== 
======================================================= 
=========================================================================== 
=======================================================
DOCUMENT NUMBER
Green, Martin John
Birth details: Not Recorded
Note: This information may relate to more than one person.Where birth 
details are not recorded for
persons with the same name, their information may be displayed under a 
single name entry.
ABC XYZ PTY. LTD. *
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Registered
Member1E2047731
214A Example Street Melbourne VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 02/05/2006
GRANT THORNTON SERVICES PROPRIETARY *
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Registered
Member0E4636167
214A Example Street Melbourne VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 20/07/2000 Ceased Date: 01/02/2001 
=========================================================================== 
======================================================= 
=========================================================================== 
=======================================================
* appearing after the name of a company indicates that a further reference 
to the holding of a role in
this company is contained in this extract. 1
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DOCUMENT NUMBER

ABC XYZ PTY LTD
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Registered
Member7E7277353
Unit 38 34 Example Circuit Melbourne VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 07/02/2012
Note: For each class of shares issued by a proprietary company, ASIC 
records the details of the top
twenty members of the class (based on shareholdings).  The details of any 
other members holding the same
number of shares as the twentieth ranked member will also be recorded by 
ASIC on the database.  Where
available, historical records show that a member has ceased to be ranked 
amongst the top twenty members.
This may, but does not necessarily mean, that they have ceased to be a 
member of the company.
********************************End of details for this 
name********************************
Smith, Joe John
BORN : 1/1/1911 BIRTHPLACE : Melbourne VIC
ABC XYZ PTY LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Appointed Liquidator(ctwu)028655851
MR LIQUIDATOR Level 30 111 EXAMPLE Street MELBOURNE VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 1/1/2011 Ceased Date: 01/09/2014
ABC XYZ PTY LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Administrator (cua)7E0519723
9 179 Example Street Melbourne VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 21/10/2005 Ceased Date: 21/11/2005
Administrator (dca)7E0753538
RED BLUE GREEN Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Appointment Date: 
21/11/2005Ceased Date: 15/11/2007
Appointed Liquidator(cvwu)7E1460941
RED BLUE GREEN Level 1 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 28/09/2007Ceased Date: 31/05/2009
A A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA ABC XYZ PTY LTD
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Registered
Appointed Liquidator(ctwu)021196948
1 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 21/06/2005 Ceased Date: 19/10/2005 
=========================================================================== 
======================================================= 
=========================================================================== 
=======================================================

* appearing after the name of a company indicates that a further reference 
to the holding of a role in
this company is contained in this extract. 2
CURRENT AND HISTORICAL PERSONAL NAME EXTRACT
02 February, 2026
DOCUMENT NUMBER

THINGS AND STUFF PTY LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Appointed Liquidator(cvwu)003643836
C/- 270 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Appointment Date: 06/04/1993 
Ceased Date: 20/12/1994
THINGS AND STUFF PTY LTD
ACN XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Receiver Manager XXX XXX XXX
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PERSON
1 Market Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 07/02/1997 Ceased Date: 09/06/1998
BIG PTY. LTD.
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Administrator (cua) XXXXXXXX
1 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 12/04/2005 Ceased Date: 08/05/2005
Appointed Liquidator(cvwu)7E1460941
ABC XYZ PTY LTD 1-7 Example Road MELBOURNE VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 09/05/2005 Ceased Date: 10/11/2008
A.B.C. PTY. LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Appointed Liquidator(cvwu)7E1489147
THINGS PTY LTD 35 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 20/02/2008Ceased Date: 18/01/2009
A.C.N. XXX XXX XXX PTY LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Registered
Administrator (cua)7E4711197
PURPLE AND YELLOW PTY LTD 111 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 11/09/2012 Ceased Date: 26/10/2012
Administrator (dca)7E4808051
PURPLE AND YELLOW PTY LTD 111 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 26/10/2012 Ceased Date: 30/05/2013 
=========================================================================== 
======================================================= 
=========================================================================== 
=======================================================

* appearing after the name of a company indicates that a further reference 
to the holding of a role in
this company is contained in this extract. 3
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DOCUMENT NUMBER

A.C.N. 123 123 123 PTY LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Appointed Liquidator(ctwu)7E1952312
BLACK AND GOLD PTY LTD 1 Example Court SYDNEY NSW 2000 Appointment Date: 
19/11/2007Ceased Date: 15/11/2009
A.C.N. 123 123 123 PTY LTD
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Under external administration and/or controller appointed
Director 028207728

Appointment Date: 18/12/2012C eased Date: 31/12/2015
A.C.N. 238 385 218 LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Administrator (cua)7E0636825
179 Example Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 06/03/2006C eased Date: 02/04/2006
Appointed Liquidator(cvwu)7E1460941
BLACK AND GOLD PTY LTD 1 Example Court SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 03/04/2006Ceased Date: 23/09/2008
A.C.N. 939 478 754 PTY LTD
ACN XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Administrator (cua)014681898
BLACK AND GOLD PTY LTD 1 Example Court SYDNEY NSW 2000
Appointment Date: 09/11/1998Ceased Date: 14/12/1998
Administrator (dca)015091281
BLACK AND GOLD PTY LTD 1 Example Court SYDNEY NSW 2000
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********************************End of details for this 
name******************************** 
=========================================================================== 
======================================================= 
=========================================================================== 
======================================================

02 February 2026
DOCUMENT NUMBER

Smith, Joe John
BORN : 14/10/1944 BIRTHPLACE : Fremantle WA
TOWN WATER PTY LTD
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Registered
Director016035044

Appointment Date: 17/01/2000Ceased Date: 15/05/2002 
********************************End of details for this 
name********************************
Smith, Joe John
BORN : 1/1/1944 BIRTHPLACE : Freemantle NSW
RED & GREEN PTY LIMITED
ACN XXX XXX XXX ABN XX XXX XXX XXX
Company Status: Deregistered
Director0E5219830

Appointment Date: 14/12/2000Ceased Date: 23/02/2001 
Secretary0E5219830
432 Example Road MELBOURNE VIC 3000
Appointment Date: 14/12/2000Ceased Date: 23/02/2001 
********************************End of details for this 
name********************************
Note: Where the expression 'Unknown' is shown, the precise date 
may be available from records taken over on 1 January 1991 and 
held by ASIC in paper or microfiche.

* * * END OF EXTRACT OF 4 PAGES * * FOR XXXXXXX
===========================================================================
=======================================================
===========================================================================
=======================================================
* appearing after the name of a company indicates that a further reference
to the holding of a role in
this company is contained in this extract. 280
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